Individual Standings
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Renae Weaver Akron 1
Charise Garber Byerland 1
Andrew Weiler Petra 1
Carissa Harnish Neffsville 2
Connor Beiler Paradise 1
Janna Weiler Petra 5
Megan Lehman  River Corner 2
Max Beck Slate Hill 1
Austin Good Strasburg 2
DJ Weaver Weaverland 2
Derick Esch Forest Hills

Tyler Rittenour Good Shepherd 2
Kimberly Weaver Good Shepherd 3

Jordan Keener E-Town 3
Rudy Weiler Petra 5
Alyssa Mylin Byerland 2

Graham Holcomb Spring City
Bryan Miller Goods 2

Josh Lehman River Corner 1
Trevor Stutzman Jope Community :

Megan Blank Petra 1
Darren Dienner Petra 3
Tina Stoltzfus Paradise 2

Reuben Bender
Rachel Lusby

Maple Grove 1
Maple Grove 1

Deb Henson Petra 1
Hannah Gehman Zion 1
Joel Denlinger Paradise 3
Isaac Dienner Petra 4
Darian Harnish Neffsville 1
Jill Blank Petra 6
Jasmine Graybill River Corner 2
Kim Becker Goods 1
Eric Weaver  Good Shepherd 1
Kenton Martin Akron 2

Malachi Schmidt 4ope Community :
Ashley Ziemer dJope Community :

Dwylan Dienner Petra 2
Tim Moss Spring City
Kelsey Good Strasburg 1

Lindsay Martin Weaverland 1

Jon Hostetler Hinkletown 2
John Tietz Petra 2
Grant Smucker Rockville
Jordan Miller E-Town 3
Amanda King Maple Grove 3
Tom Rice Paradise 4

Total
595
595
595
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
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535
535
530
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525
520
520
520
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500
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480
480
480
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480
480
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470
470
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460
460

Average
35

35
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34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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48
49
50
51
52
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54
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57
58
59
60
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2007 Final Individual Standings

Cody Hoover
Joy Stoltzfus
Emily Timberlake
Darrick Martin
Janae Lapp
Nikelle Snader
Carrie Weinhold
Sheila Meck
Melody Weidner
Austin Beiler
Luke Rohrer
Julie Lerch
Shane Petersheim
Justin Pechart
Sterling Miller
Chanea Wenger
Moses Keener
Eric Yoder
A. J. Beck
Paul McCosby
Audrey Wenger
Matt Rittenour
Brook Mussleman
Shayne Gall
James Moyer
Amanda Blank
Cadence Misiaszek
Jeremiah Dunst
David Brubacher
Rachelle Meck
Katelyn Clark
oy Neuenschwande
Derek Nissley
Michael Good
Ellysa Dagen
Bryant Burkhart
Michael Becker
Julie Fenton
Michael Schwager
Kendall Garber
Lyle Ressler
Jordan Stoltzfus
Jeremy Spangler
Adam Miller
Tracy Musser
Amber Stoltzfus
Jonathon Lapp

Hinkletown 1
Petra 3
Reading
Petra 8
Rockville
Weaverland 1
Good Shepherd 1
Paradise 2
Zion 2
Paradise 4
Strasburg 3
Rockville
Conestoga
Conestoga
Slate Hill 1
E-Town 1
E-Town 3
Ridgeview
Slate Hill 2
Bowmansville 1
Paradise 4
Good Shepherd 1
Zion 2
E-Town 1
Hinkletown 1
Hopewell 2
Reading
Zion 1
Slate Hill 2
Strasburg 1
Neffsville 2
Neffsville 3
Goods 1
Slate Hill 1
Good Shepherd 3
Hopewell 1
Bowmansville 1
Forest Hills
Spring City
Byerland 2
Byerland 2
Paradise 3
River Corner 1
Emmanuel
Weaverland 1
Petra 8
Rockville

Total
455
455
450
445
445
445
435
435
435
430
430
420
415
410
410
405
405
405
405
400
400
395
395
385
385
380
380
380
375
375
370
370
365
365
360
360
350
345
340
335
330
330
325
320
320
315
315

Average
27

27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
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21
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21
21
21
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20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

95  Becca Conrad Slate Hill 3
96  Emily Gockley Bowmansville 2
97  Abbey Hartman Hope Community 1
98  Caitlyn Martin Petra 7

99  Sara Brubacher Slate Hill 1
100 Zach Gish E-Town 2
101  Brandon Kratz E-Town 2
102 Katie Schwartz Hopewell 2
103 Shirlene Fox Petra 7

104 Brittany Rohrer Strasburg 1
105  Landon Horst Weaverland 2
106 Eli Passage Akron 4
107 Jesse Zimmerman Good Shepherd 2
108 Ryan Schloneger Neffsville 1
109  Josiah Becker Goods 1
110  Jeffrey Miller Goods 2
111 Catie Weaver Maple Grove 2
112 Derek Eberly Blainsport
113 Julie Miller Goods 1
114  Todd Hertzler Paradise 4
115  Morgan Steffy Ridgeview
116  Jeremy White Slate Hill 2
117 Jordan Zimmerman Petra 4

118 Josh Zimmerman Petra 6

119 lan Ocasio Akron 3
120  Abbie Weaver Maple Grove 3
121 Carina Cody Petra 6

122 Jessica Nolt Petra 7

123 :andace Zimmerma Petra 1

124 Rachel Weitkamp Reading
125 Nathan Gehman Zion 2

126 Scott Umble Maple Grove 1
127 Greg Ocasio Akron 4
128 Jason Long Forest Hills
129 Jordan Hertzler Hopewell 1
130 Mikey Kiser Neffsville 2
131 Alicia Martin Petra 5

132 Mylon Weaver Petra 6

133  Sarah Tertlizzi Ridgeview
134 Darren Charles River Corner 1
135 Alycia Fox Hinkletown 1
136  Neal Hershey Paradise 3
137 Travis Dombach Strasburg 3
138  Becca Martin Akron 3
139 Grace Jemison Byerland 1
140 Beth Miller Goods 2
141 Colin Hauseman Hope Community 1

Total
315
300
300
300
300
295
295
295
295
295
295
280
280
280
275
275
275
270
265
265
265
265
260
260
255
255
255
255
250
250
250
245
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
235
235
235
230
230
230
230

Average
19

18
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17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
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16
16
16
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14



142 Melina Godshall Neffsville 3
143 Heather Gochnauel River Corner 2
144 Sarah Good Slate Hill 3
145 Jessica Bishop Emmanuel
146 Dustin Stoltzfus Paradise 1
147 Eryin Wandel Petra 4

148 Kim Mast Maple Grove 1
149 Ashley Fritz Maple Grove 2
150 Derek Meck Strasburg 2
151 Kyle Meck Strasburg 2
152 Samantha Weaver Akron 1

153 Jody Essick Conestoga
154 Nigella Siegl Slate Hill 3
155 Marisa Groff Strasburg 1
156  Jackie Dagen Byerland 1
157 Bea Zimmerman Petra 8

158 Keith Zook Zion 2

159 Justin King Akron 4

160  Eric Stoltzfoos Petra 1

161 Rachelle Stoner River Corner 1
162 Jonathan Martin ~ Weaverland 2
163 Jesse Yoder Bowmansville 1
164 Sam Gibbs E-Town 1
165  Anna Keener E-Town 1
166 Steph Groff Paradise 2
167 Shawn Weaver Petra 2

168  Jerell Carper Strasburg 3
169  Peter McCrory Byerland 2
170 Heidi Long Forest Hills
171 Tim Horst Bowmansville 2
172 Amber Eberly Good Shepherd 1
173 Brittany Kurtz  {ope Community :
174 Adrianne Huber  Weaverland 2
175 Amy Martin Weaverland 2
176 Colt Berg Hopewell 1
177 Taylor Fritz Maple Grove 3
178 Jonas Dienner Petra 2

179 Chris Willianson Petra 2

180 Aaron Gockley  Bowmansuville 2
181  Kristen Garber Byerland 1
182 Donald Clark Neffsville 3
183 Danae Hahn Petra 3

184  LaVern Hahn Petra 5

185  John Wenger Bowmansville 2
186 Sam Martin ~ dope Community :
187 Bryant Glick Petra 3

188 Brianna Brubaker Akron 2

189 Tyler Horst Akron 4

Total
230
230
225
220
220
220
215
215
215
215
210
210
210
205
200
200
200
195
195
190
190
185
185
185
185
185
185
175
175
170
170
170
170
170
165
165
165
165
160
160
160
160
160
155
155
155
150
150

Average
14

14
13
13
13
13
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12
12
12
12
12
12
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11
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11
11
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10
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Ryan Petersheim
Brandon Miller
Celina Nissley
Marisa Umble
Emily Ebaugh

Brandon StutzmanHope Community 2

Jasmine Martin
Peter Kidwell
Adam Gottshall
Danielle Caley
Jenna Stoltzfus
Ashley Dagen
Jess DiMazio
Brett Haller
Katherine Hartley
Andrea King
Austin Groff
Josh Stoltzfus
Jordan Yoder
Christine Dragan
Adam Marshall
Dani Schaeffer
Josh Glick
Addison Martin
Aaron Gish

Conestoga
Emmanuel
Goods 2
Maple Grove 2
River Corner 2

Weaverland 1
Akron 3
Blainsport
Hopewell 2
Akron 3
Byerland 1
Hopewell 2
Bowmansville 1
Paradise 2
Akron 2
Paradise 1
Paradise 3
Petra 4
Spring City
Blainsport
Neffsville 1
Petra 2
Petra 3
E-Town 3

David Dukeman Good Shepherd 2

David Momose Hope Community 1

Brittany Horst
Luke Parson
Dan Horst
Cody Martin
Trevor Ellsworth
Jared Fox
Mike Elliott

Hopewell 1
Blainsport
Bowmansville 2
Hinkletown 2
Petra 6
Hinkletown 2
Strasburg 3

Tonisha Weinhold Good Shepherd 3

Ed White
Chris Harms
Austin Sensenig
Megan Gordon
Clint Rohrer
Marcia Hartzler
Katie Pechart

Kaitlyn Nafziger
Andrew Beiler
Amber Gehman
Kierstin Siegl
Brynn Whitman

Slate Hill 3
Akron 2
Petra 8

Neffsville 1

Strasburg 2
Akron 1

Conestoga

rystin Rothenberge Good Shepherd 2

Maple Grove 3
Paradise 1
Paradise 2
Slate Hill 2

Zion 1

Total
150
150
150
150
150
145
145
140
140
140
130
130
130
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
110
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
100
100
95
95
90
90
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Average
9
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238 Christina Ocasio

Akron 2

239 Feleen Nancarvis Akron 3

240 Taylor Martin
241 Tommy

242 Harrison Jarrett

243 Melissa Eby
244 Kyle Martin
245 Angie Kurtz

246 Deanna Morgan

247 Danny Martin
248 Emily Funk
249 Danika Funk
250 Gavin Sauder
251 Morgan Hess
252 Tyler Crossan

253 Morgen Lease

254 Emily Tertlizzi
255 Jason Ronca

256 Madeleine Yoder

257 Anna Martin

258 Kristy Petersheim

259 Kelly King

260 Philip Stoltzfoos

261 Joelle Miller
262 Korina Miller
263 Zach Eberly
264 Ben Klinger

265 Heather Shertzer
266 Luke Weierbach

267 Rose Good

268 Laken Sensenig
269 Rachelle Warfel
270 Andrea Stoltzfus

271 Tyler Conrad

272 John Kounlavong
273 Chelsea Mullin
274 Sonya Petersheim

275 Ben Nissley

276 Christine Navin

277 Kiristin

278 Micah Byler
279 Niki Lantz
280 Tyler Morton

281 Ashley Wenger

282 Cari Weiler

283 Jovita Zimmerman
284 Leah Weitkamp
285 Megan Rohrer

Hinkletown 1
Hopewell 1
Neffsville 3
Paradise 4
Petra 4

Petra 5

Zion 1

Petra 8

Good Shepherd 2
Good Shepherd 3
Hinkletown 2
Neffsville 3
Paradise 3
Reading
Ridgeview
Zion 1

Akron 1

Akron 1
Conestoga
Maple Grove 2
Paradise 1
Slate Hill 2
Goods 1
Blainsport
E-Town 2
Forest Hills
Neffsville 3
Petra 7

Petra 7

River Corner 2
Rockville
Slate Hill 3
Slate Hill 3
Spring City
Conestoga
Goods 2

Hope Community 2

Hopewell 2
Maple Grove 1
Maple Grove 2
Neffsville 1
Paradise 4
Petra 3

Petra 7
Reading
Strasburg 1

Total

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Average
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286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Allison Weaver
Jenna Snodderly
Quentin Geib
Natalie Plamondon
Jen Denlinger
Wendy Good
Bryan Tedor
Virdeliz Diaz
Joe Witmer
Keith Mast
Doug Groff
Michael Hoover
Ethan Timberlake
Ezry St. lago-McRae

Weaverland 1
Emmanuel
E-Town 3
Good Shepherd 3
Paradise 3
Rockville
Spring City
Zion 2
E-Town 2
Maple Grove 1
Maple Grove 3
Neffsville 2
Reading
Reading

30
20
20

20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
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